Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The part of the brain responsible for muscle movement interpretation of the senses and the
memory is the:

Male gametes are called:

The parts of body which receive message from coordinates and produce response are;

50 kilogram of yeast produces how many tons of proteins within 24 hours.

In alcoholic fermentation, which bacteria is used?

Asexual reproduction in yeast takes place through:

In variation, the phenotypes shows a complete range of measurements from one extreme to
the other is.

Hallucinogens affect on the.

It is an example of primary consumers.

In introduced the idea of sterile surgery for fist time?

The plant in which vegetative propagation occurs by:

Types of Neurons according to their work are:

Example of Endoparasite is:

By drinking plenty of water how many stones can be avoided?

Uses in Electroplating:

Answers Choice

UOom» UO®W » DOWr DUOWr UOWP» 0UO0UP UOWr UOWr 00UP DUOWr U0®mr 0U0Wr U0Wr 00Wr OOmR»

Pons

. Medulla oblongata

. Cerebrum
. Cerebellum

sperms
eggs
testes
ovaries

. Effectors

Receptors
Stimulus
Neuron

250
150
350
450

Sacchoromyces

. Lactobucillus

. Strepto-coccus
Both Band C

Budding
Fragmentation

. Binary fission
Spore formation

Discontinuous
Continuous

. <sup>Both a and b</sup>
None of these

. Sympathetic Nervous system

Central Nervous system
Spinal card
Hypothalamus

Cattles
Snake
Lion
Tiger

Alexander Fleming
Joseph Lister

. Pasteur

. Aristotle

Garlic
Ginger
Potato
Bryopylium

Three
Four
Five
Two

Plasmodium
Mosquito
Leech
Lices

20%

30%
50%
90%

Glycerol
Ethanol

. Nitric Acid

. Formic Acid



16

17

18

19

20

Genetically modified organism is called:

Ripened ovary is called:

Babies are born with soft bones:

In which of the following gaseous exchange occur through stomata?

The animal whose DNA has been changed is called:

ow>

ow>

oow

UOw» U0Ow

DSS
DHF
DNA

Sperm
Seed
Egg

256
200
206

. Wood stems and nature roots.
. Young roots

The aquatic plants

. Transformed

. Monohybrid
. Dihybrid



