

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

C-	Overtions	Anguara Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The part of the brain responsible for muscle movement interpretation of the senses and the memory is the:	A. Pons B. Medulla oblongata C. Cerebrum D. Cerebellum
2	Male gametes are called:	A. sperms B. eggs C. testes D. ovaries
3	The parts of body which receive message from coordinates and produce response are;	A. Effectors B. Receptors C. Stimulus D. Neuron
4	50 kilogram of yeast produces how many tons of proteins within 24 hours.	A. 250 B. 150 C. 350 D. 450
5	In alcoholic fermentation, which bacteria is used?	A. Sacchoromyces B. Lactobucillus C. Strepto-coccus D. Both B and C
6	Asexual reproduction in yeast takes place through:	A. Budding B. Fragmentation C. Binary fission D. Spore formation
7	In variation, the phenotypes shows a complete range of measurements from one extreme to the other is.	A. Discontinuous B. Continuous C. ^{Both a and b} D. None of these
8	Hallucinogens affect on the.	A. Sympathetic Nervous system B. Central Nervous system C. Spinal card D. Hypothalamus
9	It is an example of primary consumers.	A. Cattles B. Snake C. Lion D. Tiger
10	In introduced the idea of sterile surgery for fist time?	A. Alexander Fleming B. Joseph Lister C. Pasteur D. Aristotle
11	The plant in which vegetative propagation occurs by:	A. Garlic B. Ginger C. Potato D. Bryopylium
12	Types of Neurons according to their work are:	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Two
13	Example of Endoparasite is:	A. Plasmodium B. Mosquito C. Leech D. Lices
14	By drinking plenty of water how many stones can be avoided?	A. 20% B. 30% C. 50% D. 90%
15	Uses in Electroplating:	A. Glycerol B. Ethanol C. Nitric Acid D. Formic Acid

16	Genetically modified organism is called:	A. DSS B. DHF C. DNA D. GMO
17	Ripened ovary is called:	A. Sperm B. Seed C. Egg D. Fruit
18	Babies are born with soft bones:	A. 300 B. 256 C. 200 D. 206
19	In which of the following gaseous exchange occur through stomata?	A. The leaves and young stemsB. Wood stems and nature roots.C. Young rootsD. The aquatic plants
20	The animal whose DNA has been changed is called:	A. Transformed B. Transgenic C. Monohybrid D. Dihybrid